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Item No. Length (mm) Hole Weight (g) Box (pcs)
SPN-1820 1820 (71-21/32") 11 205 60

Material Finish
430 Stainless Steel Satin

Item No. Material Finish Load Capacity (kg) Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
SPN-15 304 Stainless Steel Plain 80 (176 lbs)/4 pcs 2 400 4000

Item No. Material Color Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
SPN-15C Elastamer White 0.5 400 4000

Item No. Material Color Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
SPN-17EC Polypropylene White 0.9 400 4000

•  Shelf support for SPN-1820.

•  End cap for SPN-1820.

•  Unique slim 8 x 5 profile.
•  Easy to cut to desired length.
•  Slim 8 mm profile.
•  Shelf support options:
    - SPN-15 (Shelf Support), SPN-17EC (End Cap)
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NARROW SHELF STANDARD

SHELF SUPPORT

END CAP

SPN-1820

SPN-15

SPN-17

80 kg
176 lbs




